
Competition Report by the New Judging System Rev.1.3
The Results of Standard Final

DanceSport Grand Prix in Kagoshima 2009

Waltz: Group Dance

No Judge Rank Points Points
Total points
for Group

A 6 15 15.00 0.00 15.00
B 4 21 21.00 0.00 21.00
C 6 15 15.00 0.00 15.00
D 5 18 18.00 0.00 18.00
E 6 15 15.00 0.00 15.00

A 3 24 24.00 0.00 24.00
B 3 24 24.00 0.00 24.00
C 2 27 27.00 0.00 27.00
D 1 30 30.00 0.00 30.00
E 3 24 24.00 0.00 24.00

A 5 18 18.00 0.00 18.00
B 5 18 18.00 0.00 18.00
C 5 18 18.00 0.00 18.00
D 4 21 21.00 0.00 21.00
E 4 21 21.00 0.00 21.00

A 2 27 27.00 0.00 27.00
B 2 27 27.00 0.00 27.00
C 3 24 24.00 0.00 24.00
D 3 24 24.00 0.00 24.00
E 2 27 27.00 0.00 27.00

A 4 21 21.00 0.00 21.00
B 6 15 15.00 0.00 15.00
C 4 21 21.00 0.00 21.00
D 6 15 15.00 0.00 15.00
E 5 18 18.00 0.00 18.00

A 1 30 30.00 0.00 30.00
B 1 30 30.00 0.00 30.00
C 1 30 30.00 0.00 30.00
D 2 27 27.00 0.00 27.00
E 1 30 30.00 0.00 30.00

Deduction

TotalPoints

18

28

122

118

51

42
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